

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 13824-13826/2009(From the judgement and order dated 07/05/2009 in WP No. 9620/2007 &
WP No. 9627/2007 & WP No. 9676/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

HARISH VASANTRAO BHUJADE ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SCHEDULE TRIBES CAST CERTIF.SCRUT.COMMIT Respondent(s)
(With I.A. No. 1-3 appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Date: 30/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDYFor Petitioner(s) Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. Sanjseesv Kaumar Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Rucha A. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. Nilkant Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master