

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 679 OF 2013

APURVA ASHOK GOKHALE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for disposal of SLP and office report)

Date: 09/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mike P.Desai,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kharde,Adv.for

Ms. Ahsa G. Nair,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19.11.2013.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
AR-cum-PS

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER