

ITEM NO.1727

COURT NO.17

SECTION III

**S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A**  
**RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS**

Civil Appeal No(s). 2502/2022

MAH.ADIWASI THAKUR JAMAT SWARAKSHAN SAMITI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

( [Only CA Nos. 2503, 2505, 2506, 2511, 2534, 2546 of 2022 and 3922-23/2019] )

WITH

C.A. No. 2534/2022 (III)

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 143653/2018)

C.A. No. 2546/2022 (III)

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 179166/2019

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 179169/2019

C.A. No. 2506/2022 (III)

( FOR ON IA 33398/2010  
FOR ON IA 3/2010

FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 4/2010)

C.A. No. 2503/2022 (III)

( FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA 113091/2018)

C.A. No. 2505/2022 (III)

( FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA 25943/2019)

C.A. No. 2511/2022 (III)

FOR ON IA 98306/2012)

C.A. No. 3922-3923/2019 (III)

Date : 13-09-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. MAHADEVAN  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR

Mr. Vatsalya Vigya, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Dr. Ravindra Chingale, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Dharmadhikari, Adv.

Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR  
Mr. Bharat Bagla, Adv.  
Mr. Sourav Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Krishna, Adv.  
Ms. Preet S. Phanse, Adv.  
Mr. Adarsh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Suhas Kadam, Adv.  
M/S. Black & White Solicitors, AOR

Mr. Ajai Kumar Bhatia, AOR

Ms. Pallavi Sharma, AOR

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR

Mr. Pratik R. Bombarde, AOR  
Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit S. Kamble, Adv.  
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar Chawla, Adv.  
Ms. Tanishka Grover, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Singh Dingra, Adv.  
Ms. Sandhya S. Rane, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At request of learned counsel for the  
appellant(s), list after four weeks.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)